METRICS

Units
Revenue
ASP

Close Rate

Return Rate

Non Hearing Aid Revenue

$70,000

30 28

2,800 2,700
75% 70%
5% 6%

6,500 6,000

Period Budget

Units

Revenue

ASP

Non Hearing Aid Revenue
Close Rate

Return Rate

ngn
20
45000
$2,300
$4,000
50%
10%

T
2

5000

100

500

5%

1%

$65,000

Monthly Business Scorecard

— BETTER —

26 24 22

$60,000 $55,000 $50,000  $45,000

2,600 2,500 2,400 2,300 2,200

65% 60% 55% 50% 45%
7%

5,500 5,000 4,500 4,000

Instructions:
1 Fill in your budget number in the "5" column

2 Fill in the incremental increase/decrease for each point on the scorecard
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